
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 37 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1936007533 5PSSDB 15.77 5.15 81.22

1936007552P10 - (323-437) Audubon Heron Run Sec 4 - WSD&P 10PSSDA 15.74 4.95 77.91

1936007566P10 - (323-1202) Woodhaven Estates Sec 2 5PSSDB 15.75 5.70 89.78

1936007585P10 - (323-895) Woodhaven Estates Sec 6 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 15.76 5.70 89.83

1936007605P10 - (323-2158) Copia Pines SEC. 1 5PSSDB 15.78 3.35 52.86

1936007611P10 - (323-437) Audubon Heron Run Sec 4 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 15.73 4.95 77.86

1936007628P10 - (323-2645) KEENAN  SEC 1-WSDP CLEARING, GRUBSING MG DET 7PSSDB 15.76 3.35 52.80

1936007634P10 - (323-2600) MAGNOLIA FOREST SEC 3 5PSSDB 15.76 4.15 65.40

1936007647P10 - (323-2158) Copia Pines SEC. 1 5PSSDB 15.73 3.35 52.70

1936007653P10 - (323-2735) Woodhaven Estates Sec 5 5PSSDB 15.74 5.70 89.72

1936007688P10 - (323-2600) MAGNOLIA FOREST SEC 3 5PSSDB 15.67 4.15 65.03

1936007702P10 - (323-437) Audubon Heron Run Sec 4 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 15.71 4.95 77.76

1936007719P10 - (323-2735) Woodhaven Estates Sec 5 5PSSDB 15.76 5.70 89.83

1936007742P10 - (323-2645) KEENAN  SEC 1-WSDP CLEARING, GRUBSING MG DET 7PSSDB 15.68 3.35 52.53

1936007749P10 - (323-2735) Woodhaven Estates Sec 5 5PSSDB 15.70 5.70 89.49

1936007776P10 - (323-437) Audubon Heron Run Sec 4 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 15.73 4.95 77.86

1936007789P10 - (323-2645) KEENAN  SEC 1-WSDP CLEARING, GRUBSING MG DET 7PSSDB 15.70 3.35 52.60

1936007794P10 - (323-2735) Woodhaven Estates Sec 5 5PSSDB 15.74 5.70 89.72

1936007853P10 - (323-437) Audubon Heron Run Sec 4 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 15.33 4.95 75.88

1936007867P10 - (323-2600) MAGNOLIA FOREST SEC 3 5PSSDB 15.28 4.15 63.41

1936007884P10 - (323-2158) Copia Pines SEC. 1 5PSSDB 15.25 3.35 51.09

1936007890P10 - (323-437) Audubon Heron Run Sec 4 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 15.31 4.95 75.78

1936007905P10 - (323-895) Woodhaven Estates Sec 6 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 15.36 5.70 87.55

1936007921P10 - (323-2735) Woodhaven Estates Sec 5 5PSSDB 15.35 5.70 87.50

1936007935P10 - 323-814 5PSSDB 15.33 5.70 87.38

1936007970P10 - (323-2645) KEENAN  SEC 1-WSDP CLEARING, GRUBSING MG DET 7PSSDB 15.48 3.35 51.86

1936008006P10 - (323-1202) Woodhaven Estates Sec 2 5PSSDB 15.48 5.70 88.24

1936008024P10 - (323-2645) KEENAN  SEC 1-WSDP CLEARING, GRUBSING MG DET 7PSSDB 15.50 3.35 51.92

1936008037P10 - (323-85) ESCONDIDO SEC 6 10PSSDA 15.44 5.15 79.52

1936008054P10 - (323-2600) MAGNOLIA FOREST SEC 3 5PSSDB 15.46 4.15 64.16

1936008069P10 - (323-1202) Woodhaven Estates Sec 2 5PSSDB 15.44 5.70 88.01

1936008130P10 - (323-2600) MAGNOLIA FOREST SEC 3 5PSSDB 15.48 4.15 64.24

1936008143P10 - (323-437) Audubon Heron Run Sec 4 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 15.45 4.95 76.48

1936008158P10 - (323-2645) KEENAN  SEC 1-WSDP CLEARING, GRUBSING MG DET 7PSSDB 15.49 3.35 51.89

1936008167P10 - (323-1202) Woodhaven Estates Sec 2 5PSSDB 15.50 5.70 88.35

1936008186P10 - (323-2735) Woodhaven Estates Sec 5 5PSSDB 15.51 5.70 88.41

Settlement
of payment

Daniel Sanchez Alvarado (Sanchez & Bustillo Trucking LLC) 8/7/2025

Daniel Sanchez Alvarado R005814

0

D245

Pugmill - Order

P10 - (323-2636) Magnolia Springs Sec 4B WSDP



1936008206 7PSSDB 15.48 3.35 51.86

2698.43

5% -134.92

SUBTOTAL 2563.51

-$363.22

TOTAL $2200.29

P10 - (323-2645) KEENAN  SEC 1-WSDP CLEARING, GRUBSING MG DET

Fuel


	07-31-2025 to 08-06-2025



